Step 1: Choose your Plan

Start-Up Plan

Internet:
170/17 Mbps Speed

CableTV:
Over 160 channels
incl. 61 HD Channels

50 Music Channels
Local Radio Channels

Internet:
250/25 Mbps Speed

CableTV:
Over 220 channels
incl. 102 HD Channels

50 Music Channels
Local Radio Channels

2 Set-Top Boxes 2 Set-Top Boxes
1 Access Point 1 Access Point
CatchupTv CatchupTv
VOD VOD
Start Over Start Over
Recordings Recordings
4 Multiscreen 4 Multiscreen
Telephony: Telephony :
30 FREE calling minutes™ 60 FREE calling minutes*®
Caller ID Caller ID
Afl.
289
+ Start-Up Premium

Af|.1 7 1p/m

Af|.265

Step 2: Choose your Cable TV add-ons

Lifestyle & A3
Entertainment p/m

HBO Mog
Premium p/m

Sports m

* Free minutes are per month based on Fixed to Fixed calls.

Step 3: Choose your Extras

Access Point
Multiscreen

Deposit (one-Time Fee)

Access Point m
ONT Modem [T

Additional Packages
Indian Package

Playboy Package

The Erotic Network

(Channel) Afl.

Set-Top Box

Set-Top Box m

Adrenalina Sports

Network

The Erotic Network

(Full Package)
p/m

%
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SETAR Complete

Enhance your TV watching
experience

SETAR

setar.aw |

Teleshops




START-UP
SETAR Complete

This is where Internet, Cable TV, and Telephony unifiy in one
package, benefiting you with more value and one simplified invoice.

+ Enjoy higher speed Internet

*+ Experience the best in HD quality channels
+  Getback in touch with FREE minutes

*+ One billon MiSETAR

* and more...
2 CNN International ® 40 Disney LA =)
3 CNN Headline News e 41 DisneyJR
4 CNN ° 43 PBSKids
5 BBC World News HD o 44 Cartoonito HD
6 FOXNewsHDe 45 Dreamworks LA
7 FOXBusiness 46 Parlamento TV e
8 Bloomberg ° 47 TVO =)
9 OAN 48 DiarioTVHD e
10 ESPN Caribbean =) 49 Aruba TV
11 ESPN 2 Caribbean HD © 51 NPO 1 Delayed HD e
12 VePlus 52 NPO 2 Delayed HD @
13 TeleAruba HD e 53 NPO 3 Delayed HD e
14 WABCHD e 54 TeleCuracao
15 WNBCHDe 55 Energia TV
16 WCBSHDe 56 BVN e
17 WGN HD e 58 Discovery Channel HD e
18 PIX11-CW11 59 Nat Geo °
19 MY9-WWOR 60 Discovery World HD e
21 Rush Prime HD © 61 Discovery Theater HD e
22 Canal 22e 62 NatGeoLAHDe
23 NoslslaTVe 63 Nat Geo Wild =)
24 FX 64 HTV
25 SpaceHDe 65 Telehit Musica HD e
26 TNTHDe 66 VePluse
27 A&Ee 67 Univision LAHD e
29 E!Entertainment HD e 68 Bandamax
30 LifetimeHDe 69 Studio Universal =)

31 Lifetime Movie Network e 70 E!Entertainment LA =)
32 Canal de las Estrellas ° 73 Atreseries

33 NuestraTelee 74 Atrescine

34 Telenovelas e 75 Investigation Discovery HD e
35 Univision 23 ° 76 Universal Channel =)
36 Telemundo Int. ° 78 Turner Classic Movies °
37 Animal Planet ° 80 BET Caribbean e

38 Discovery Kids HD @
39 Cartoon Network °

Warner Channel =) 104 CNBC

Citytv =) 110 TBN

Global TV =) 111 EWTN

CineCanal 112 EWTN LA

Cinemax 114 Cala Weather

AMCHD e 115 Rush Sports HD e
Tarima 116 Rush Sports2HD e
USA LAHD 428/449 Local Radio Channels
ION LAHD 450-499 Stingray Music Channels
Deutsche Welle HD o

RTP International (Portugal)

CCTv4

CGNT

NHK

FOX5 NY

FOX7-WSVN

PBS-WPBT

PBS Create

Telemundo47

@ All TV channels with a red dot on the line-up allow you to use the
Recordings, Catch UP TV, Start Over, and Multiscreen.
2 All TV channels with the two red squares on the line-up allow
you to use the Multiscreen option.

IPTV Features*

Multiscreen
With Multiscreen watch your TV shows from any
device with and IPTV Network.

CatchUP TV
With CatchUP TV you can watch TV shows that you
missed up to 7 days back.

Recording
Schedule a recording for your favorite TV show and

watch it later.

Start Over
With Start Over you can replay a Live TV show from
the beginning.

VoD
With VOD, you can order a movie and watch it as
many times as you want within 24 hours.

* Al IPTV features are included in the SETAR Complete IPTV Packages.
Multiscreen, CatchUp TV, Recording and Start Over are available
for up to 80 channels in the SETAR Complete IPTV line-up.

ADD-ONS
Entertainment

200
202
205
206
207
210
211
215
216
220
221
222
225
226
227
230
231
232
235
236
237
238
239

HBO Premium

410
41
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419

ADDITIONAL PACKAGES

120 ZeeTV 320 ASN
121 Zee Cinema

300 FOX Deportes HD o
302 ESPN SEC =)

303 ESPN U ;)

306 ESPN Dos =)

307 GolTVHDe

El Gourmet HD e 309 FOXSport2e

Food Network HD e 310 Discovery Turboe
HGTVHD e 311 FOXSport Racing HD e
Magnolia ° 312 MavTVHDe

WOBI o 314 Eurosport 1
STAR Channel HD o 315 Eurosport2HD e
Lifetime Real Woman
Golden e

Golden + °

De Pelicula

Caracol International ©
TV Dominicana e
CanalSURHD e

Telehit Musica e

BET Gospel e

Revolt

Stingray iConcerts

Nick Music

Discovery Science e
History Channel =)
Discovery H&H o
Discovery TLC e

AWE o

Playboy Package

500 Playboy Channel

The Erotic Package

505 Xtsy
506 TEN
507 Juicy

HBO

HBO2

HBO +

HBO Family
HBO Signature
HBO Caribbean
HBO Mundi Carib.
HBO Mundi

HBO Xtreme
HBO Pop Up

+ HBO On Demand



